50018 Small Mayan’s p

Not easy accessible device,

according to standard EN 1176-1:2017

Device dimensions:
Device height::
Falling area:
Minimum space;
Critical fall height:
Foundations depth::

The device according to EN 1176-1:2012

ramid

3,81x3,81Tm
2,25m
5,91x5,91m
33,02m?
1,60m
-0,6m

Playground equipment and surfacing - Part 1:
General safety requirements and test methods

Safety surfaces:

- sand, gravel, bark, synthetic surface
- minimal thickness for loose particulate materials 200+100mm

- synthetic surface according to critical fall height

ROPE CLIMBERS
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MATERIALS:

Construction pole: steel profile, galvanized, powder coated

Rope net: polypropylene braided with a steel, interconnected by plastic fasteners
Caps: plastic

Foundations: concrete min. C12/15 standard
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